
LOCATION

Atlanta

Atlantic City

Baltimore

Boston

Charlotte

Chicago

Dallas

Detroit

Denver

Hawaii

Houston

Indianapolis

Kansas City

Las Vegas

Louisville

Miami

Minneapolis

Nashville

New Orleans

New York

N California

Orlando

Philadelphia

Phoenix

Pittsburgh

Portland

Reno

St Louis

Salt Lake City

San Antonio

Seatle

S California

Tampa

Washington DC

   10x20     20x20     20x30 

I&D
Estimated Rates

Updated September 2021

Freight
Estimated Rates

1 Crate 2 Crates

Installation & Dismantle and Freight Pricing*

* Prices listed are for estimation purposes only.  Rates are subject to change. 
  Please contact your Account Manager for �nal pricing.

 $1,960 

 $3,860 

 $2,280 

 $4,460 

 $2,320 

 $3,200 

 $2,040 

 $3,180 

 $2,520 

 $3,440 

 $2,040 

 $2,360 

 $3,240 

 $2,360 

 $2,180 

 $2,140 

 $2,440 

 $1,860 

 $2,020 

 $4,460 

 $2,980 

 $1,960 

 $3,360 

 $2,700 

 $3,120 

 $2,680 

 $2,300 

 $2,480 

 $2,280 

 $2,040 

 $2,680 

 $2,800 

 $2,040 

 $2,280 

 $4,900 

 $9,650 

 $5,700 

 $11,150 

 $5,800 

 $8,000 

 $5,100 

 $7,950 

 $6,300 

 $8,600 

 $5,100 

 $5,900 

 $8,100 

 $5,900 

 $5,450 

 $5,350 

 $6,100 

 $4,650 

 $5,050 

 $11,150 

 $7,450 

 $4,900 

 $8,400 

 $6,750 

 $7,800 

 $6,700 

 $5,750 

 $6,200 

 $5,700 

 $5,100 

 $6,700 

 $7,000 

 $5,100 

 $5,700 

 $6,125 

 $12,063 

 $7,125 

 $13,938 

 $7,250 

 $10,000 

 $6,375 

 $9,938 

 $7,875 

 $10,750 

 $6,375 

 $7,375 

 $10,125 

 $7,375 

 $6,813 

 $6,688 

 $7,625 

 $5,813 

 $6,313 

 $13,938 

 $9,313 

 $6,125 

 $10,500 

 $8,438 

 $9,750 

 $8,375 

 $7,188 

 $7,750 

 $7,125 

 $6,375 

 $8,375 

 $8,750 

 $6,375 

 $7,125  

 $1,604 

 $5,792 

 $4,896 

 $5,156 

 $3,854 

 $3,771 

 $4,427 

 $5,469 

 $5,500 

 $10,625 

 $4,667 

 $5,000 

 $4,844 

 $5,292 

 $4,844 

 $4,635 

 $5,729 

 $3,854 

 $4,208 

 $4,938 

 $5,333 

 $3,885 

 $5,208 

 $5,313 

 $5,677 

 $6,208 

 $6,250 

 $5,021 

 $5,938 

 $5,781 

 $6,250 

 $5,979 

 $4,271 

 $4,896   

  $1,672 

 $5,867 

 $5,313 

 $5,938 

 $3,750 

 $4,570 

 $5,000 

 $5,938 

 $6,750 

 $15,156 

 $5,531 

 $5,625 

 $5,000 

 $6,445 

 $5,000 

 $4,531 

 $6,875 

 $3,828 

 $5,016 

 $5,844 

 $6,359 

 $4,531 

 $5,625 

 $6,344 

 $6,797 

 $7,672 

 $7,969 

 $6,039 

 $7,188 

 $6,875 

 $7,656 

 $7,406 

 $4,375 

 $5,828 


