## **Installation & Dismantle and Freight Pricing\***

		<b>I&amp;D</b> Estimated Rates		Freight  Estimated Rates	
LOCATION	10x20	20x20	20x30	1 Crate	2 Crates
Atlanta	\$1,960	\$4,900	\$6,125	\$1,604	\$1,672
Atlantic City	\$3,860	\$9,650	\$12,063	\$5,792	\$5,867
Baltimore	\$2,280	\$5,700	\$7,125	\$4,896	\$5,313
Boston	\$4,460	\$11,150	\$13,938	\$5,156	\$5,938
Charlotte	\$2,320	\$5,800	\$7,250	\$3,854	\$3,750
Chicago	\$3,200	\$8,000	\$10,000	\$3,771	\$4,570
Dallas	\$2,040	\$5,100	\$6,375	\$4,427	\$5,000
Detroit	\$3,180	\$7,950	\$9,938	\$5,469	\$5,938
Denver	\$2,520	\$6,300	\$7,875	\$5,500	\$6,750
Hawaii	\$3,440	\$8,600	\$10,750	\$10,625	\$15,156
Houston	\$2,040	\$5,100	\$6,375	\$4,667	\$5,531
Indianapolis	\$2,360	\$5,900	\$7,375	\$5,000	\$5,625
Kansas City	\$3,240	\$8,100	\$10,125	\$4,844	\$5,000
Las Vegas	\$2,360	\$5,900	\$7,375	\$5,292	\$6,445
Louisville	\$2,180	\$5,450	\$6,813	\$4,844	\$5,000
Miami	\$2,140	\$5,350	\$6,688	\$4,635	\$4,531
Minneapolis	\$2,440	\$6,100	\$7,625	\$5,729	\$6,875
Nashville	\$1,860	\$4,650	\$5,813	\$3,854	\$3,828
New Orleans	\$2,020	\$5,050	\$6,313	\$4,208	\$5,016
New York	\$4,460	\$11,150	\$13,938	\$4,938	\$5,844
N California	\$2,980	\$7,450	\$9,313	\$5,333	\$6,359
Orlando	\$1,960	\$4,900	\$6,125	\$3,885	\$4,531
Philadelphia	\$3,360	\$8,400	\$10,500	\$5,208	\$5,625
Phoenix	\$2,700	\$6,750	\$8,438	\$5,313	\$6,344
Pittsburgh	\$3,120	\$7,800	\$9,750	\$5,677	\$6,797
Portland	\$2,680	\$6,700	\$8,375	\$6,208	\$7,672
Reno	\$2,300	\$5,750	\$7,188	\$6,250	\$7,969
St Louis	\$2,480	\$6,200	\$7,750	\$5,021	\$6,039
Salt Lake City	\$2,280	\$5,700	\$7,125	\$5,938	\$7,188
San Antonio	\$2,040	\$5,100	\$6,375	\$5,781	\$6,875
Seatle	\$2,680	\$6,700	\$8,375	\$6,250	\$7,656
S California	\$2,800	\$7,000	\$8,750	\$5,979	\$7,406
Tampa	\$2,040	\$5,100	\$6,375	\$4,271	\$4,375
Washington DC	\$2,280	\$5,700	\$7,125	\$4,896	\$5,828

<sup>\*</sup> Prices listed are for estimation purposes only. Rates are subject to change. Please contact your Account Manager for final pricing.

